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Session 6 B
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21  (60kg) DI GIROLAMO FRANCESCO SC
BARILE PASQUALE PL

RED RSC-I R3 1:41

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO LZ
EM
LB
CP
SD

DE MALDE' GIULIO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
ROZZA EROS
TERLIZZI STEFANO
VENTURU PIETRO

20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

2 22  (69Akg) DE CHIARA LUCA CP
GRIMALDI BIAGIO LB

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ DE MALDE' GIULIO LZ
CL
PL
EM
SC

SCALI ROBERTO
SERINO AMAELE
MACCHIAROLA FABIO
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN
CAVALLARO SIMONA

29:28
29:28
28:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 23  (69Bkg) OSTUNI COSIMO PL
BARTOLINI LORENZO TS BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD VENTURU PIETRO LB
LZ
LZ
CL
EM

ROZZA EROS
SCALI ROBERTO
DE MALDE' GIULIO
SERINO AMAELE
GIANNERINI CRISTIAN

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
28:28

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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